ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8518

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8518-C-2-2296
8518-C-2-2298
8518-C-3-2291
8518-C-3-2295
8518-C-5-1447
8518-C-6-1448
8518-C-6-1449
8518-C-6-1450
8518-C-7-1451
8518-C-7-1452
8518-C-7-1453
8518-C-7-1454
8518-C-7-1455
8518-C-7-1456
8518-C-7-1457
8518-C-7-1458

STUDENT NAME
ABDUL RAFAY

M. SAAD ALl

AIDAH FAISAL
ASMA DILSHAD
SIKANDER

SARA YASMEEN
MARYAM YASMEEN
SYEDA SOHA ALI
EMAAN FATIMA

M. LUQMAN

M. AZIB ALI

M. AYAAN MALIK
M. AHSAN
EHTISHAM ALI
EMAAN ABID
HALEEMA MARYAM

JOINT STAFF PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE
RAWALPINDI

FATHER NAME
IHSAN-UL-GHOUS
M. BABAR MALIK
M. FAISAL ZIA

M. MAMOON
SYED SALIM
RABNAWAZ
RABNAWAZ

SHAKEEL AHMED
JAFFER HUSSAIN
GUL ZUBAIR KHAN
TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD MUNSHAD KHAN

ABID MUKHTAR
M. ANWAR

GRADE
2

2
3
3
5
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 16
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